MCWCC DUES & FEES SCHEDULE
Effective January 1, 2026

DUES BY MEMBERSHIP TYPE

CLUB FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

INITIAL YEAR (Due at Application)

Cycle I - thru Dec (Join between Jan-Jun) $ 250

Cycle Il - thru Jun (Join between Jul-Dec) $ 250
SUBSEQUENT YEARS (Due with Renewing Member Waiver)
Cycle 1 (12 mos: Jan - Dec)

If Renewing between Jan - Feb $ 200

If Renewing between Mar - Dec $ 250

Cycle Il (12 mos: Jul - Jun)
If Renewing between Jul - Aug $ 200
If Renewing between Sep - Jun $ 250

LIFE (Mustbe Member in good standing for 12 consecutive months)
NO LONGER AVAILABLE -SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FEES
REPLACEMENT OF BADGE/GATE CARD $ 50
RETURN CHECK FEE $ 50
LIFE MEMBER - LATE WAIVER/EXAM FEE $ 50 (paperwork rec'd after March 1st)
CLUBHOUSE RENTAL
SEE POSTED PRICING INSIDE OF CLUBHOUSE
CLUB MATCH EVENTS
Member Participant Fee $ 5
Guest Participant Fee $ 20
Exceptions:

No charge for (a) participants under the age of 18, or (b) members of the MCWCC RSO
program.




